On or towards the East by: Flat No.3 (3rd Floor of B Wing),
On or towards the West by: Flat No.3 (3rd Floor), On or towards the North by: Open
Space, On or towards the South by: Passage and Flat No.1 (3rd Floor).

Date of
NPA:

03/05/2024 
Demand

Notice Date:
24/05/2024

Rs.14,83,106.31
(Rupees Fourteen

Lakhs Eighty Three
Thousand One

Hundred and Six and
Thirty One Paisa Only)

as of 22/05/2024

2

1) Mr. Rangbahadur
Yadav (Borrower),

2) Mr. Akhilesh Yadav
(Guarantor),

3) Mrs. Ramrati Devi
(Guarantor)          

Loan Account
No.             

47528950000369
47529670000155
Loan Amount:   
Rs.10,97,229/-

[...]

(Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a demand notice dated 10.09.2020 calling upon the Borrower/s: M/s Oren Hydrocarbons Pvt. Ltd and 
Guarantors: Mr. Rizwan Ahmed and Sayeeda Ahmed having Loan account no. 427-0-555802-5 to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being 
sum of Rs. 35,38,64,029.85/- (Rupees Thirty Five Crores Thirty Eight Lakhs Sixty Four Thousand Twenty Nine and Paise Eighty Five only) as on 
31.08.2020 plus interest, incidental expenses, cost, charges, etc, thereon 
The Borrower/Directors/Guarantors having failed to repay the amount, notice was given to the Borrower/Directors/Guarantors and the public in